
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:30

A  FCJ Köln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 27 7 2 36 19

25

╳
11
25

1
16

3
17

4
20

7
21

10
22 Auszeit

7:11

Ende
15:37

B  Erkelenzer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 14 4 12 10

22

2
15

3
16

5
17

6
19

11
20

12
22

Auszeit

15:15
17:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:40

B  Erkelenzer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 5 7 14 12 4

131

8:16

╳
9

1
10

3
13

4 7 8
Auszeit

7:13

Ende
15:57

A  FCJ Köln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

27 7 2 36 19 4

25

3
22

5
24

7
25

8 13 16
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 2 wU20
Frauen

B  Erkelenzer VV vs. FCJ Köln A

Spiel 17 29.11.2025 14:30 Uhr

Sportzentrum Weiden
50858 Köln
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B  Erkelenzer … 9/14

1 Jaroschuk, Angelina X

4 Prenger-Berninghoff,… X
5 Thies, Jette X
7 Bastron, Sophia X
8 Siebart, Katja

10 Tampa, Anna X
12 ★ Macario, KC Louise X
14 Spieckerhoff, Paulina X
17 Thies, Nele X

B  Libero

17 Thies, Nele X

B  Offizielle

SC van Dierendonck, Da… E

C

A  FCJ Köln 8/14

2 Althoff, Frieda X
4 DAmico, Marie X
7 Kieninger, Sophia X

12 Schulz Cuttone, Sara … X

18 Lu, Nanxi
19 Da Silva Freitas, Malou X
27 ★ Da Silva Freitas,… X
36 Wolffram, Juna X

A  Libero

12 Schulz Cuttone, Sara … X

A  Offizielle

CT Bach, Nele E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Erkelenzer … FCJ Köln A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 22 1 67 25 1 0 1
1 1 0 13 2 17 25 1 0 0

3

3 1 0 35 84 50 2 0 1
Start: 14:30 Ende: 15:57 Dauer: 1:27

Sieger: FCJ Köln

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Alagic, Luna 1 Reuter, Marie
2 Göhre, Finja 2 Tuka, Mia

Schr. Aziz, Anissa
Assist. Alavanja, Laura
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